Dextile™ anatomical mesh
More than a 3D mesh
We designed Dextile™ anatomical mesh for effective hernia repair.
Specifically for minimally invasive inguinal hernia surgery,1
including conventional TAPP and TEP and robotic TAPP surgical approach.2,3
Designed for:
•	more technology
•	more coverage

Clinical Study Report.Version 1.0. February 2022 Version. 1.0. February 2022. 13. Herniamed Registry Extraction. Dextile™ anatomical mesh. 30-Day and
1-Year Data (Medtronic). Dr F. Köckerling. March 2022.
Ordering information
Item number Description Dimensions Size Qty
DXT1309AL Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Left × 1) 13 × 9 cm (5.1” × 3.5”) Medium 1
DXT1309AR Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Right × 1) 13 × 9 cm (5.1” × 3.5”) Medium 1
DXT1510AL Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Left × 1) 15 × 10 cm (5.9” × 3.9”) Large 1
DXT1510AR Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Right × 1) 15 × 10 cm (5.9” × 3.9”) Large 1
DXT1612AL Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Left × 1) 16 × 12 cm (6.3” × 4.7”) X-Large 1
DXT1612AR Dextile™ anatomical mesh (Right × 1) 16 × 12 cm (6.3” × 4.7”) X-Large 1
Dextile™ mesh provides wide anatomical coverage,3,5
easy intraoperative handling, large pore size for enhanced
transparency and excellent tissue ingrowth.6,8,9 These
combined characteristics in Dextile™ anatomical mesh are